
Friday, September 5, 2025
Teams Time Location
Phantoms vs Wolf Pack 6:15 PM Grass Lake School
Road Runners vs Barracuda 7:30 PM Grass Lake School
Firebirds Bye Week

Friday, September 12, 2025
Teams Time Location
Barracuda vs Firebirds 6:15 PM Grass Lake School
Road Runners vs Wolf Pack 7:30 PM Grass Lake School
Phantoms Bye Week

Friday, September 19, 2025
Teams Time Location
Firebirds vs Phantoms 6:15 PM Grass Lake School
Wolf Pack vs Barracuda 7:30 PM Grass Lake School
Road Runners Bye Week

Friday, September 26, 2025
Teams Time Location
Phantoms vs Road Runners 6:15 PM Grass Lake School
Barracuda vs Firebirds 7:30 PM Grass Lake School
Wolf Pack Bye Week

Friday, October 3, 2025
Teams Time Location
Wolf Pack vs Road Runners 6:15 PM Grass Lake School
Firebirds vs Phantoms 7:30 PM Grass Lake School
Barracuda Bye Week

Friday, October 10, 2025
Teams Time Location

Saturday, October 18, 2025 - NOTE CHANGE IN DAY, TIME, AND LOCATION
Teams Time Location
Barracuda vs Wolf Pack 12:00 PM Palombi - New Gym
Road Runners vs Phantoms 1:30 PM Palombi - New Gym
Firebirds Bye Week

No games scheduled - Columbus Day Weekend

3rd and 4th Grade Schedule



Saturday, October 25, 2025 - NOTE CHANGE IN DAY, TIME, AND LOCATION
Teams Time Location
Firebirds vs Wolf Pack 12:00 PM Palombi - New Gym
Road Runners vs Barracuda 1:30 PM Palombi - New Gym
Phantoms Bye Week

Saturday, November 1, 2025 - NOTE CHANGE IN DAY, TIME, AND LOCATION
Teams Time Location
Barracuda vs Phantoms 12:00 PM Palombi - New Gym
Wolf Pack vs Firebirds 1:30 PM Palombi - New Gym
Road Runners Bye Week

Friday, November 7, 2025
Teams Time Location
Firebirds vs Road Runners 6:15 PM Grass Lake School
Barracuda vs Phantoms 7:30 PM Grass Lake School
Wolf Pack Bye Week

Friday, November 14, 2025
Teams Time Location
Road Runners vs Phantoms 6:15 PM Grass Lake School
Firebirds vs Wolf Pack 7:30 PM Grass Lake School
Barracuda Bye Week

Friday, November 21, 2025
Teams Time Location
Wolf Pack vs Road Runners 6:15 PM Grass Lake School
Phantoms vs Barracuda 7:30 PM Grass Lake School
Firebirds Bye Week

Friday, November 28, 2025
Teams Time Location

Saturday, December 6, 2025 - NOTE CHANGE IN DAY, TIME, AND LOCATION
Teams Time Location
Barracuda vs Wolf Pack 12:00 PM Palombi - New Gym
Road Runners vs Firebirds 1:30 PM Palombi - New Gym
Phantoms Bye Week

Friday, December 12, 2025
Teams Time Location

No games scheduled - Thanksgiving Weekend



Firebirds vs Barracuda 6:15 PM Grass Lake School
Wolf Pack vs Phantoms 7:30 PM Grass Lake School
Road Runners Bye Week


